

## 510-022<sup>Q&As</sup>

Sybase adaptive server Enterprise administrator professsional

### Pass Sybase 510-022 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.geekcert.com/510-022.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Sybase Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



# VCE & PDF GeekCert.com

#### https://www.geekcert.com/510-022.html

2024 Latest geekcert 510-022 PDF and VCE dumps Download

#### **QUESTION 1**

Which of the following are true	about the mount	:/unmount commands?
---------------------------------	-----------------	---------------------

- A. Mount detaches the database and its devices from ASE.
- B. Only 1 database can be unmounted in a single unmount command.
- C. The master database cannot be unmounted.
- D. The mount/unmount commands require sybase\_ts\_role.

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 2**

A DBA suspects a leaf-level index pointer does not point to the proper data pages. Which command can be used to verify this?

- A. dbcc indexalloc
- B. dbcc tablealloc
- C. dbcc checkstorage
- D. dbcc checktable

Correct Answer: D

#### **QUESTION 3**

The master device is broken and you have to backup of the master database.

All other devices appear healthy . Which of the following commands will be helpful to you in this scenario ? (Choose 3)

- A. Disk init
- B. Disk refit
- C. Buildmaster
- D. Disk reinit
- E. Dataserver

Correct Answer: BCE

#### **QUESTION 4**



#### https://www.geekcert.com/510-022.html

2024 Latest geekcert 510-022 PDF and VCE dumps Download

Which ASE features can be used to determine the temporary database assigned to a session other than your own? (Choose 2)

- A. The global variable @@tempdbid
- B. The built-in function tempdb\_ id()
- C. The command bcc pravailabletempdb
- D. sp\_tempdb, with the how ?subcommand
- E. sp\_tempdb, with the who ?subcommand
- F. sp\_helpdb

Correct Answer: BE

#### **QUESTION 5**

Which of the following statements are true about named caches?(Choose 2)

- A. A named cache can have no more than 2 buffer pools.
- B. A transaction log can only be bound to a fixed cache
- C. Every named cache must have a single-page buffer pool
- D. The default size of a named cache is 10 MB
- E. The minimum size of a named cache is 256 pages.

Correct Answer: CE

Latest 510-022 Dumps

510-022 VCE Dumps

510-022 Practice Test